Position

Lead Support Services Assistant

Offset Machine Operator
Office Assistant

Office Assistant
Reprographic Equipment
Operator

Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant

Office Assistant

Program Assistant

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

ELAC Staff Services

ELAC Staff Services

ELAC Staff Services

ELAC Staff Services

ELAC Staff Services

ELAC Staff Services

ELAC Staff Services

ELAC Staff Services

ELAC Staff Services

ELAC Staff Services

ELAC Staff Services

Total Wages

$53,695

$53,301

$42,219

$40,708

$40,154

$9,688

$9,671

$9,207

$7,954

$2,149

$662

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,214

$15,438

$13,490

$26,373

$10,008

$0

$0

$0

$0

$246

$0



