Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Support Services Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Staff Services	\$53,695	\$21,214
Offset Machine Operator		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Staff Services	\$53,301	\$15,438
Office Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Staff Services	\$42,219	\$13,490
Office Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Staff Services	\$40,708	\$26,373
Reprographic Equipment Operator		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Staff Services	\$40,154	\$10,008
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Staff Services	\$9,688	\$0
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Staff Services	\$9,671	\$0
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Staff Services	\$9,207	\$0
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Staff Services	\$7,954	\$0
Office Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Staff Services	\$2,149	\$246
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Staff Services	\$662	\$0